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		Active

	Voters



		Inactive

	Voters



	
		Total

	Voters



	

	
		Congressional

	Districts



	
	
		Overseas

	Voters



	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	01
	417,980
	20,595
	115
	438,690
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	02
	342,126
	19,983
	39
	362,148
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	03
	331,205
	19,136
	88
	350,429
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	04
	401,593
	17,069
	70
	418,732
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	05
	388,865
	13,533
	25
	402,423
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	06
	379,231
	12,584
	34
	391,849
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	07
	428,118
	14,440
	246
	442,804
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	08
	374,784
	30,561
	942
	406,287
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	09
	375,724
	14,373
	9
	390,106
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	10
	433,690
	21,391
	539
	455,620
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	11
	416,490
	20,904
	423
	437,817
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	 

	
	State totals:
	

	
	
	4,289,806
	204,569
	2,530
	4,496,905
	
	



